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MANAGEMENT

Parameter

2D.FPPP
S.No. Financial Year

Name of faculty (Chief 

Consultant)

1

2

3

..

1

2

3

..

1

2

3

..

Institute Name

India Ranking 2017 ID

Discipline

3 2013-14

1 2015-16

2 2014-15



Client Organization
Title of Consultancy of 

project

Amount received (in 

Rupees)

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

Consultancy Projects



Amount received (in 

words)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0


